
 

Created: May 13, 2025 

  

 

 

 

GLOBAL CANDIDATES 
 

 

PRESIDENT (1) 
 

Kanwaljit Singh 
Stephen Rutledge 

Nibby Rai 
Balbir Mann 

Robert Penick 
Mike McMillan 

 

1st VICE PRESIDENT (1) 
 

Gurinder Singh Sekhon 
Harb Kular 

Terry Fedoruk 
Sam Hajizadeh 

Georgios Arsoniadis 
Gurcharan Singh Dhugga 

 

2nd VICE PRESIDENT (1) 
 

Bruce Murray 
Jason McCormick 

Jas Purewal 
Pinky Kainth-Mahil 

Rob Parmar 
Keith Mitchell 

 
 
 



 

 
 
 

FINANCIAL SECRETARY (1) 
 

Darin Galasso 
Jasmeen S. Thind (Jas) 

Barinder Thind  
 

RECORDING SECRETARY (1) 
 

Jessie Rana 
Lucky Sekhon 

 
 

COMMUNITY SHUTTLE REP (1) 
 

Morgan Ruff 
Ray Beattie 

 

TRUSTEES (3) 
 

Harpreet Pandher 
Mike Malloy 
Sunny Gadri 

Harminder Kalkat 
Sukhii Raith 

Adam David Flores 
Kulvinder Sandhu 

Kevin Daine 
Michele MacDonald 

Jas Paul 
Kenneth Lee 

 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 

BARGAINING COMMITTEE (4) 
 

            Colin Wormworth             Gary Kong 
            Darin Galasso                  Richard Wise        
            Michelle Harlow               Sam Hajizadeh 
            Timothy Chaput               Raj Janjua 
            Abbas Mohajer                Tony Di Salvatore 
            Pinky Kainth-Mahil            Naninder S. Teja 
            Adam David Flores            Sach Sukh 
            Terry Fedoruk                   Michelle Wilson   
            Bruce Murray                    Krista Lee Hanson 
            Randy S. Gorman              Jaswinder Brar 
            Harpal Samrai                   Erick Mijangos 
            Alexander MacDonald         Mike Malloy 
            Jason McCormick               Jas Paul 
            Gurcharan Singh Dhugga     

 
SERGEANT AT ARMS (1) 

 

Garry Bhuttar 
Sat Janda 

Lemuel Barros 
Erick Mijangos 

Michele MacDonald 
Dave Sidhu 

Rakesh Sabharwal 
Michael Lauszus (Mike) 

Varun Sharma 
Sam Gurcha 

 
 



 

 
 

Unifor BC Regional Council Equity 
Delegate (2) 

 

Kevin Daine 
Sybil Joseph 
Raj Janjua 

Krista Lee Hanson 
Gurinder Singh Sekhon 

Sunny Sallan 
 

 

Unifor Canada Council Equity Delegate 
(2) 

 
Sunny Sallan 
Raj Janjua 
Jessie Rana 

Krista Lee Hanson 
Bobby Singh 
Kevin Daine 

 
 

*All members are able to vote for these positions* 
 
 
 

In Solidarity, 
 
 

Unifor Local 111 Elections Committee 
Email: Elections@Unifor111.com 
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